Petite, Deb & Jr. La Cattle Divisions Contestant's Agreement

Contestant Name: _____

 Date of Birth:
 Age:

I do hereby authorize the Louisiana Cattle Festival & Fair Association, Inc. to use the herein above information and my photograph for publicity purposes. I understand that the Louisiana Cattle Festival is not responsible for the loss of any of my personal belongs or for any accident or illness that may occur at the interview, rehearsal, pageant or festival activities. If selected as a Louisiana Cattle Festival Queen - I will attend all La Cattle Festival functions held in October as well as attend at least 8 other festival or fair events, representing the La Cattle Festival. I will also, while representing the La Cattle Festival Fair & Association, conduct myself in a lady like manner at all times, whether in public and/or on any internet website.

If I were to win a LA Cattle Festival Queen Title - I agree not to compete for any other title during my year's reign as a LA Cattle Festival Queen without the LA Cattle Board's permission.

DATE: _____

Signature of Contestant

Signature of Parent or Guardian

This document must be signed or contestant will not be eligible to compete for any title of La Cattle Festival Fair & Association.